
NOTICE OF AWARD

RUTGERS,THE STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW JERSEY

DIVISION OF GRANT AND CONTRACT ACCOUNTING

Account No From To

Title

Direct Cost

F&A Cost

TOTAL

Discipline

Administering Unit

Administering Account

Project Director

Sponsor

Grant/Contract number

Project Title

Proposal No. Award No.

DGCA contact

A21 Code Type of Award

F&A Base F&A Rate

EBRC

Equipment Purchase 

435700
 492,091.00

SNJ-DEP-RP13-002

ObroptaChristopher C

Upper Salem River Watershed Implementation Project

SNJ-Department of Environmental Protection

RP13-002

12081889 035475-001-001

janekane@rci.rutgers.edu 848-932-3736

M 10.00

P10070000

Funds for the purchase of any equipment under this award are from a Federal source - title will remain with the Federal 

government unless instructed otherwise by your DGCA Accountant.  Purchase Orders for Equipment should include this 

information before being submitted for approval.

 49,209.00

 541,300.00 

St Exp Sta Environmental Science

St Exp Sta Environmental Science

St Exp Sta Environmental Science

JANE MARIE KANE

SPONSORED RESEARCH

247007

247007

247007

04/09/2013 04/08/2015

Special Conditions

NEW CONTRACT

05/08/2013

00008219

10415ORG ID

PI ID

Please refer to website HTTP://POSTAWARD.RUTGERS.EDU for additional information to aid you in administering this account


